GARA » 9”7 Stracittadina Citta de L'Aquila

Atleti arrivati: 169
Atleti iscritti: 186

Distanza percorso: 10000m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos. Pett. Nome atleta

1
2
3
4
5

10
11
12
13

14
15
16

17
18
19

20

21
22
23

24

25
26
27

28
29

51
187
138

50
175

104

52

116

139
100
171
132
135

107

69

13

146
63
83

117

59
174
56

17

49

168

105

162
180

Marcelli Daniele
Giancaterina Italo
Lamiri Mohammed
Larcinese Francesco

Santarelli Alessio
Fantozzi Mirko
Teloni Davide
Maiorani Luca

Baldassarre Gianni
Eramo Ettore
Piantanida Felice
Pinardi Walter

Della Torre Antonio
Tesone Stefano
Stornelli Cesare
Carrozzi Edoardo

Lamiri Amin
Patane Gianluca

Di Giacinto Antonio
Sebastiani Antonio

Eramo Hermes
Faustini Guido

Capodacqua Giampietro

De Feo Fedele

Vitiello Andrea
Zullo Francesco
Lo Re Corrado

Placidi Alessio

Sponta Davide

M/F Anno Cat.
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2000 SM23
1988 SM35
1972 SM50
2003 SM23
1996 SM23

1981 SM40

1992 SM23

1970 SM50

1990 SM23
1988 SM35
1967 SM55
1970 SM50
1978 SM45

1975 SM45

1972 SM50

1969 SM50

2006 SM23
1984 SM35
1983 SM40

1962 SM60

1970 SM50
1978 SM45
1965 SM55

1983 SM40

1974 SM45

1982 SM40

1975 SM45

1996 SM23
1996 SM23

Cat.

Societa

A.s.d. Atletica L'Aquila
Asd Atl. Vomano

Plus Ultra

A.s.d. Atletica L'Aquila
Tricool

Asd Usa Sporting Club
Avezzano

A.s.d. Frosinone Sport

G.p.pretuzi Runners
Teramo Asd

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Asd Runners Pescara

Societa Escursionisti Civates

Noi Pochi Intimi
Plus Ultra

Asd Usa Sporting Club
Avezzano

A.s.d. Runners Avezzano

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Polisportiva Atl. Capistrello

A.s.d. Runners Avezzano
Asd G.p. Montorio

G.p.pretuzi Runners
Teramo Asd

A.s.d. Runners Avezzano
Torrice Runners
A.s.d. Runners Avezzano

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila
Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila
Runcard

Asd Usa Sporting Club
Avezzano

Runcard

Us Acli

Tempo

32:07
32:40
34:22
34:35
35:30

35:46

36:19

36:30

36:45
37:01
37:28
37:36
37:44

38:08

38:25

38:26

39:14
39:14
39:39

39:44

39:50
39:57
39:59

40:26

40:28

40:33

40:50

40:51
40:55

Velocita Diff.
3:12
3:16 0:33
3:26  2:15
3:27 2:27
3:33 3:23
3:34 3:39
3:37 4:12
3:39 4:22
3:40 4:37
3:42 454
3:44 5:21
3:45 5:28
3:46 5:37
3:48 6:00
3:50 6:17
3:50 6:18
3:55 7:06
3:55 7:07
3:57 7:31
3:58 7:37
3:59 7:42
3:59 7:50
3:59 7:52
4:02 8:19
4:02 8:21
4:03 8:25
4:05 8:43
4:05 8:43
4:05 8:47



30

31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
44

45

46
47

48

49

50

51

52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

61
131

114

121

145

47

170

23

113

24

38

82
81

93

169
166

185

184

14

74

45

60
156
66
165
76
70
54

189

Albani Alessio

Lisciani Gabriele

Di Domenico Giancarlo

Di Nicola Giovanni

Baronio Simone

Di Luigi Tommaso
Giovannone Luciano
Valloni Emanuele
Spinosa Giuseppe
Fernicola Francesco
Di Sanza Oreste

Fiori Maurizio

Pezzopane Marco

Bonaduce Giacinto

Di Gregorio Paolo
Di Blasio Francesco

Brizi Damiano

Tennina Fabrizio

Mariano Barbara

Franchi Carlo

Catalani Carlo
Achille Alex
Terrone Gaetano

luvale' Alessandro

Di Gregorio Valeriano
Scatena Fernando
Sticca Paride Valentino
Bottone Angelo
Valentini Andrea

Belisari Gino

Dell'lsola Fabrizio
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1980 SM40

1961 SM60
1975 SM45

1982 SM40

1986 SM35

1989 SM23

1981 SM40

2007 SM23

2000 SM23

1963 SM60

1960 SM60

1981 SM40

1982 SM40

1984 SM35
1982 SM40

1966 SM55

1997 SM23
2001 SM23

1979 SF40

1971 SM50

1978 SM45

1990 SM23

1978 SM45

1984 SM35
1988 SM35
1975 SM45
1989 SM23
1972 SM50
1981 SM40
1970 SM50

1977 SM45

10

11
12

14

11

10

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

A.s.d. Runners Avezzano
Mara' Avis Marathon

G.p.pretuzi Runners
Teramo Asd

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Gruppo Pod. Amatori
Teramo Ssd

Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Scuola Gdf

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

G.p. Runners Sulmona

Asd Atletica Abruzzo

L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo

L'Aquila

Asd Cologna Spiaggia
Asd Atletica Val Tavo

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast.
Vom.

Scuola Gdf
Runcard

G.p.pretuzi Runners
Teramo Asd

G.p.pretuzi Runners
Teramo Asd

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Abruzzo Running Asd
Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

A.s.d. Runners Avezzano
Runcard

A.s.d. Runners Avezzano
Runcard

Adriatico Team Polisportiva
A.s.d. Runners Avezzano
A.s.d. Runners Avezzano

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

40:58

40:59
41:08

41:14

41:18

41:21

41:23

41:34

41:36

41:49

41:53

41:55

42:03

42:11
42:18

42:22

42:27
42:30

42:47

42:47

42:58

43:08

43:08

43:09
43:10
43:16
43:17
43:46
43:55
43:59

44:03

4:05

4:05
4:06

4:07

4:07

4:08

4:08

4:09

4:09

4:10

4:11

4:11

4:12

4:13
4:13

4:14

4:14
4:15

4:16

4:16

4:17

4:18

4:18

4:18
4:19
4:19
4:19
4:22
4:23
4:23

4:24

8:51

8:51
9:01

9:07

9:10

9:13

9:16

9:26

9:28

9:41

9:45

9:47

9:55

10:04
10:11

10:15

10:20
10:23

10:39

10:39

10:51

11:00

11:00

11:02
11:03
11:08
11:10
11:39
11:47
11:51

11:56



61

62
63

64

65

66

67
68
69
70

71

72

73

74

75
76

77

78

79

80

81
82

83

84
85

86

87

88

89

90

27

87
90

33

108

37

164
88
84

142

115

20

48

155
160

28

31

25

64
125

109

67
126

98

122

102

11

Gabrielli Claudia

lannetti Marcello

Melasecca Luigi
Michetti Stefano
Cricchi Stefano
Pesce Francesca

Sista Federico
Luciani Fabrizio
Foglia Monica

Mostacci Pietro

Guidara Edoardo

Ettorre Biagio

Bellanza Miriam

Vanziro Giulio

Decina Mauro

Panepucci Matteo

Giorgi Giampasquale

Mei Simonetta

Franchi Fabio

Aloisi Valter

Pierleoni Berardino

Di Silvestre Daniele
Zupo Giuseppe

Severini Alberto

Mazza Mirko
Antonacci Fabiano
Messinese Salvatore

Marcozzi Lillina

Silvagni Carmine

Camorchia Maria Elena
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1978 SF45

1971 SM50
1971 SM50
1983 SM40
1966 SM55
1987 SF35

1981 SM40
1964 SM55
1979 SF40
1985 SM35

1957 SM65

1971 SM50

1992 SF23

1954 SM65

1971 SM50
2001 SM23

1948 SM70

1969 SF50

1985 SM35

1960 SM60

1981 SM40
1984 SM35

1972 SM50

1963 SM60
1988 SM35

1971 SM50

1988 SM35

1980 SF40

1966 SM55

1978 SF45

10

12

11

12
15

14

13

10

14

11

1

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Hat Atri Polisportiva
Asd Hat Atri Polisportiva
Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Atletica Avis Perugia
Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Runcard

Asd Hat Atri Polisportiva
Asd G.p. Montorio
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

G.p.pretuzi Runners
Teramo Asd

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Runcard

Runcard

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

A.s.d. Runners Avezzano

Ingegneri L'Aquila

Blu Di Mare-circolo Parasio

Asd

A.s.d. Runners Avezzano
Ingegneri L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Runners Chieti

Gruppo Pod. Amatori
Teramo Ssd

Asd Stracittadina Di
Avezzano

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

44:17

44:36
44:36

44:42

44:49

44:49

44:53
44:54
44:56
44:57

45:03

45:15

45:30

45:48

45:48
45:57

45:58

46:00

46:15

46:16

46:20
46:33

46:34

46:36
46:54

47:07

47:10

47:11

47:13

47:14

4:25

4:27
4:27

4:28

4:28

4:28

4:29
4:29
4:29
4:29

4:30

4:31

4:33

4:34

4:34
4:35

4:35

4:36

4:37

4:37

4:38
4:39

4:39

4:39
4:41

4:42

4:43

4:43

4:43

4:43

12:10

12:29
12:29

12:34

12:41

12:42

12:46
12:47
12:49
12:50

12:56

13:08

13:22

13:40

13:41
13:50

13:50

13:53

14:07

14:08

14:13
14:26

14:27

14:28
14:46

14:59

15:02

15:03

15:05

15:07



91

92

93

94
95
9%
97
98
99

100

101

102
103
104

105

106

107

108
109

110

111

112

113

114
115

116

117
118
119

120

19

95 Tiozzo Compini Daniela

173

147
128
111
112
157
55

176

10

129
172
154

12

92

96

151
134

94

36

178

42

97
144

40

133
99
130

106

Dundee Giampaolo

Caia Antonio

Angelucci Adriano
Episcopo Giorgio
Pizzuti Silvia Ninfa
Cantelmi Giuseppe
Di Musciano Filippo
Bondatti Roberto

Cabas Cristian
Calisse Elisabetta

Marchetti Mariachiara
Caruso Gianluca

De Santis Valerio

Capannolo Luisa

Della Figliola Giovanni

Trubiani Nunzia

Ciocca Giacomo

Bianchi Patrizia

Di Loreto Sabatino

Pascale Riccardo
Parrino Salvino
Sforna Giuseppe

Rossano Antonio

Perilli Lucia
Rosa Alessandro

Bassi Antonio
Di Tella Manuela

Tete' Michele

Persia Alessia

121 21 Federici Roberta
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1960 SM60

1965 SF55

1975 SM45

1970 SM50
1968 SM55
1974 SF45
1980 SM40
1998 SM23
1971 SM50
1973 SM50

1967 SF55

2001 SF23
1972 SM50
1980 SM40

1987 SF35

1967 SM55

1966 SF55

1983 SM40
1967 SF55

1959 SM60

1988 SM35

1979 SM40

1955 SM65

1965 SM55
1972 SF50

1974 SM45

1952 SM70
1976 SF45
1982 SM40

1980 SF40

1976 SF45

11

15

15
16
16
17

18
16

12

18

19

3

4

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast.
Vom.

Tiburtina Running Roma
A.s.d.

Runcard

Let'S Run For Solidarity
Bussi Runner

G.p. Runners Sulmona
Runcard

A.s.d. Runners Avezzano
Us Acli

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Runners Chieti
Specialisti Dello Sport
Runcard

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast.
Vom.

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast.
Vom.

Runcard
Plus Ultra

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast.
Vom.

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Us Acli

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Podistica San Salvo
Podistica Solidarieta’
Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Plus Ultra

Asd Runners Pescara
Luca Moro

Asd Usa Sporting Club
Avezzano

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

47:15

47:18

47:24

47:27
47:36
47:40
47:47
47:48
47:50
47:51

47:55

48:02
48:02
48:07

48:11

48:20

48:21

48:22
48:31

48:59

49:22

49:29

49:39

49:41
49:55

50:13

50:34
50:36
50:43

50:55

50:59

4:43

4:43

4:44

4:44
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:46
4:47
4:47

4:47

4:48
4:48
4:48

4:49

4:50

4:50

4:50
4:51

4:53

4:56

4:56

4:57

4:58
4:59

5:01

5:03
5:03
5:04

5:05

5:05

15:07

15:11

15:16

15:20
15:29
15:32
15:39
15:41
15:42
15:44

15:48

15:55
15:55
16:00

16:04

16:13

16:14

16:14
16:23

16:52

17:15

17:21

17:31

17:34
17:47

18:05

18:27
18:29
18:36

18:48

18:51



122

123
124
125
126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134
135
136

137

138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

181
72
110
179

22

136

35

43

167

18

65
148
188

41

75
182
153

68

78

77

80

30

58

91

8

89

143

186

16

Boccacci Adalberto

Marcotullio Andrea
Chioditti Nunzio
Di Blasi Marco

Petrucci Fabio
Fernicola Alessia
Di Salvatore Cesidio

Caccavelli Stefano

Paolini Silvio

Sponta Valentino
Vaira Pierfrancesco
Di Francesco Pierluigi

Rainone Luigi
Antonelli Elisa

Massimiani Fabiola
Russo Luigi

Mascioni Marco
Marcotullio Luca
D'Antonis Flavio
Sorgi Giovanni

Landolfi Stefano
Cicchelli Camillo

Morisi Fausto
luliano Fabio
Di Fabio Anatolia

Catini Antonello

Bucci Claudio

Marinucci Nadia

Settevendemmie
Gaetano

Felicissimo Sandro

Ciccarelli Roberto

153 141 Mostacci Costantino
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1958 SM65

1980 SM40
1969 SM50
1987 SM35

1968 SM55
1989 SF23
2000 SM23

1973 SM50

1951 SM70

1967 SM55

1980 SM40

1972 SM50

1979 SM40
1987 SF35
1968 SF55

1967 SM55

1987 SM35
1982 SM40
1971 SM50
1970 SM50
1972 SM50
1971 SM50
1972 SM50

1978 SM45

1970 SF50

1964 SM55

1968 SM55

1965 SF55

1950 SM70

1978 SM45

1970 SM50

1962 SM60

20
19
13
10

17

20

11

21

21

22

12

14
23
22
23
24
25
26

13

13

14

14

27

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Us Acli Villasantangelo
A.s.d. Tocco Runner
Body Gym Club Asd

Us Acli

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Plus Ultra

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Runcard

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

A.s.d. Runners Avezzano
Runcard

G.s. Avezzano

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Acli Villa S. Angelo

Us Acli Villasantangelo
Runcard

A.s.d. Runners Avezzano
Asd Atletica Val Pescara
Asd Atletica Val Pescara
Asd Atletica Val Pescara
Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

A.s.d. Runners Avezzano

Asd Magic Runners
Tagliacozzo

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila
Asd Hat Atri Polisportiva

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Asd Magic Runners
Tagliacozzo

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

51:02

51:03
51:07
51:34
51:35

51:46

51:47

52:00

52:06

52:22

52:26

53:21

53:29
53:42
53:51

54:10

54:14
54:15
54:29
54:42
55:03
55:03
55:08

55:36

55:41

55:48

56:08

56:10

56:11

56:23

57:11

57:12

5:06

5:06
5:06
5:09
5:09

5:10

5:10

5:12

5:12

5:14

5:14

5:20

5:20
5:22
5:23

5:25

5:25
5:25
5:26
5:28
5:30
5:30
5:30

5:33

5:34

5:34

5:36

5:37

5:37

5:38

5:43

5:43

18:55

18:55
18:59
19:26
19:28

19:38

19:40

19:53

19:59

20:14

20:18

21:13

21:22
21:34
21:44

22:03

22:07
22:07
22:22
22:35
22:55
22:55
23:00

23:28

23:34

23:41

24:01

24:03

24:04

24:15

25:04

25:04



154

155
156
157
158
159
160

161

162
163
164

165

166

167

168
169

120

158
149
53
159
183
62

73
161
124

123

118

32

71
127

Cagnazzo Eugenio

Di Paolo Alessandra
Cavalcoli Giulia
Baldassarra llenia
Molinari Francesca
Mizii Claudio
Masella Tiziana

Amicozzi Costantino

lannaccone Giuseppe
Patirelis Panteleimon
Di Giambattista Stefano

Di Giambattista Carlo
Michele

Subrani Francesco
Mennea Rocco

Cerroni Antonio

Di Pietro Mirella
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1984 SM35

1977
1987
1979 SF40
1977 SFA45
1955 SM65
1969 SF50

SF45
SF35

1954 SM65

1965 SM55
1963 SM60
1992 SM23

1963 SM60

1954 SM65

1959 SM60

1947 SM70
1957 SF65
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15
10
18

11

12

1

Gruppo Pod. Amatori
Teramo Ssd

Runcard
Runcard
A.s.d. Runners Avezzano

Runcard

Valore Salute, Forti E Veloci

A.s.d. Runners Avezzano
Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

A.s.d. Viterbo Runners

Runcard

Gsbr
Gsbr

G.s. Avezzano

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

A.s.d. Tocco Runner

Let'S Run For Solidarity

57:46

57:52

57:52

58:04
01:00:19
01:00:31
01:00:35

01:01:11

01:04:11
01:04:34
01:07:21

01:08:05

01:08:13

01:18:24

01:18:24
01:21:42

5:46

5:47
5:47
5:48
6:01
6:03
6:03

6:07

6:25
6:27
6:44

6:48

6:49

7:50

7:50
8:10

25:39

25:45
25:45
25:57
28:11
28:23
28:27

29:03

32:04
32:26
35:14

35:58

36:05

46:17

46:17
49:34



